US
ER
’S
 M
AN
UA
L
ARTEMIS_SERIES_GL01_USERS_MANUAL_20211012

AL-GL01-U320-04
AL-GL01-U480-06 AL-GL01-U650-08
Ordering Information
Part Number LED Engine LED Watts PPF
(µmols/sec)
EFF
(µmol/J)
Voltage Control
AL-JW-GL01-U650-08 8 Pod 590 watt 1480 2.5 120-277V 0-10V
AL-JW-GL01-U480-06 6 Pod 480 watt 1200 2.5 120-277V 0-10V
AL-JW-GL01-U320-04 4 Pod 320 watt 800 2.5 120-277V 0-10V
AL-JW-GL01-U080-01 1 Pod 80 watt 200 2.5 120-277V 0-10V
Included Accessories
Ratcheting  Pulley
Note Suspension: The ratcheting pulley system
provided is for use only with the AL-GL series of